
Golden Hour Aperitivo
Terrace Spritz
Olive e Mandorle or Prosciutto & Grissini

Botanical Chill
Lavender Lemonade or 
Rosemary Iced Tea 
Frittelle di Zucchine

Aperitivo Squad 
(for two)

Two Terrace Spritz
Parma Ham Croquette and Parmigiano &
Miele al Tartufo

La Bruschetta Moment 
(for two)

Two signature cocktails 
of your choice
Bruschetta Classica

Italian House Ritual
(for 4 guests)

Four Terrace Spritz
Focaccia Rustica and Parma Ham Croquette

House Beats Sharing Board
(for 3–4 guests)

Bottle of Belstar Prosecco 
ANTIPASTO ALL’ITALIANA
Italian cold cuts and cheese selection, 
warm rosemary focaccina, green olives, cherry 
mozzarella, stu�ed sweet chilli, peppers

Star Table Experience 
(for 4 guests or more) 

Bottle of Panarea Gin, Premium 
tonics & garnishes
Culatello di Parma, Parmigiano & Miele al 
Tartufo, Calamari Fritti

420

340

890

880

1,450

1,850

2,900

All prices are times 1,000 in Vietnam Dong (VND) 
and subject to service charge and then VAT

L'ora d'oro - 
The Golden Hour


