

## L'ora d'oro - The Golden Hour

<b>Golden Hour Aperitivo</b> Terrace Spritz <i>Olive e Mandorle or Prosciutto &amp; Grissini</i>	<b>420</b>
<b>Botanical Chill</b> Lavender Lemonade or Rosemary Iced Tea Frittelle di Zucchine	<b>340</b>
<b>Aperitivo Squad</b> <i>(for two)</i> Two Terrace Spritz <i>Parma Ham Croquette and Parmigiano &amp; Miele al Tartufo</i>	<b>890</b>
<b>La Bruschetta Moment</b> <i>(for two)</i> Two signature cocktails of your choice <i>Bruschetta Classica</i>	<b>880</b>
<b>Italian House Ritual</b> <i>(for 4 guests)</i> Four Terrace Spritz <i>Focaccia Rustica and Parma Ham Croquette</i>	<b>1,450</b>
<b>House Beats Sharing Board</b> <i>(for 3-4 guests)</i> Bottle of Belstar Prosecco <i>ANTIPASTO ALL'ITALIANA</i> <i>Italian cold cuts and cheese selection, warm rosemary focaccina, green olives, cherry mozzarella, stuffed sweet chilli, peppers</i>	<b>1,850</b>
<b>Star Table Experience</b> <i>(for 4 guests or more)</i> Bottle of Panarea Gin, Premium tonics & garnishes <i>Culatello di Parma, Parmigiano &amp; Miele al Tartufo, Calamari Fritti</i>	<b>2,900</b>